
Fordham (1-8) -vs- Saint Mary's (8-3)
12/30/97 at Atlanta, Ga. - O'Keefe Gym

 
 

 
 
Fordham 53

Saint Mary's 64

Date: 12/30/97
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 964
Site: Atlanta, Ga. - O'Keefe Gym
Referees: Terri Maddock, Eric Curry, Bill Jones
Notes: Consolation Game - Georgia Tech/Marriott NW Tournament

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 17 36 53
Saint Mary's 36 28 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa * 34 5-10 2-3 9-12 1-2 3 3 0 5 1 3 21
30 COOK, Kim * 31 4-12 0-0 6-6 3-3 6 4 1 4 0 0 14
15 McCABE, Kathryn * 37 4-13 0-0 2-4 0-4 4 4 3 4 0 2 10
12 McBRIDE, Maureen * 17 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 0 0 0 1 0 2
20 LAMBERT, Chandra * 35 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 2 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 25 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2
11 MICHUDA, Beth 13 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 1 0 0 2
14 LEACY, Donna 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
21 REESE, Rachael 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 16-48 2-5 19-25 7-24 31 21 7 18 2 6 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-48   33.3 % 2-5   40.0 % 19-25   76.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 T.MORRIS, Tracy * 30 2-10 0-1 12-12 5-6 11 3 4 4 1 2 16
05 Abraham * 23 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 2 0 0 10
20 BERG, Stacey * 30 3-10 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 2 2 0 0 1 7
22 K. MORRIS * 20 2-7 1-2 2-2 2-3 5 2 3 2 0 0 7
13 PAYNE, Jr. * 32 2-8 1-3 1-2 2-2 4 2 2 5 0 1 6
44 SHINE 23 3-7 0-0 6-6 4-2 6 1 2 5 0 1 12
25 PARKER 10 0-0 0-0 3-6 3-5 8 3 0 0 1 0 3
03 CHUNG 9 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
14 HALL 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
10 VOLMER 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
15 PRANAITYTE 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-57 4-14 24-28 18-31 49 20 13 20 2 6 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-57   31.6 % 4-14   28.6 % 24-28   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Fordham 17

Saint Mary's 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 COOK, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 McCABE, Kathryn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 McBRIDE, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 LAMBERT, Chandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 MICHUDA, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 LEACY, Donna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 REESE, Rachael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 T.MORRIS, Tracy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Abraham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 BERG, Stacey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 K. MORRIS 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 PAYNE, Jr. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 SHINE 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 PARKER 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 CHUNG 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HALL 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 VOLMER 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 PRANAITYTE 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Fordham 36

Saint Mary's 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 THORNGREN, Malyssa 34 5-10 2-3 9-12 1-2 3 3 0 5 1 3 21
30 COOK, Kim 31 4-12 0-0 6-6 3-3 6 4 1 4 0 0 14
15 McCABE, Kathryn 37 4-13 0-0 2-4 0-4 4 4 3 4 0 2 10
12 McBRIDE, Maureen 17 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 0 0 0 1 0 2
20 LAMBERT, Chandra 35 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 2 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 25 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2
11 MICHUDA, Beth 13 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 1 0 0 2
14 LEACY, Donna 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
21 REESE, Rachael 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 16-48 2-5 19-25 7-24 31 21 7 18 2 6 53
33.3 % 40.0 % 76.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 T.MORRIS, Tracy 30 2-10 0-1 12-12 5-6 11 3 4 4 1 2 16
5 Abraham 23 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 2 0 0 10
20 BERG, Stacey 30 3-10 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 2 2 0 0 1 7
22 K. MORRIS 20 2-7 1-2 2-2 2-3 5 2 3 2 0 0 7
13 PAYNE, Jr. 32 2-8 1-3 1-2 2-2 4 2 2 5 0 1 6
44 SHINE 23 3-7 0-0 6-6 4-2 6 1 2 5 0 1 12
25 PARKER 10 0-0 0-0 3-6 3-5 8 3 0 0 1 0 3
3 CHUNG 9 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
14 HALL 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
10 VOLMER 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
15 PRANAITYTE 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-57 4-14 24-28 18-31 49 20 13 20 2 6 64
31.6 % 28.6 % 85.7 %


